
Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH EdadSex Cat Hpu Total
1 GC01926936 VALERO GOMEZ, JAVIER 13 S M 3 11 38
2 GC01791042 GONZALEZ-BABE MATEOS, YAGO 11 S M 2 8 37

GC01319894 SILVA GONZALEZ, LUIS 11 S M 2 9 37
4 GC01148081 CADARSO SUAREZ, LUIS 11 S M 2 8 36
5 GC55367824 ROMERO LAGE, CARLOS 9,8 S M 2 7 34
6 GC01056933 MIELGO DE LUQUE, SANTIAGO 4,2 M M 1 2 33

GC01996150 ROIG MARIÑO, JAVIER 9,2 M M 2 7 33
GC01816413 GOMEZ CERDEIRA, BEATRIZ 11 S F 2 8 33
GC01246310 SANTANDER LOPEZ, FCO. JAVIER 13 S M 3 10 33

10 GC01422305 CORBACHO FONTANO, OLIVER 4,2 M M 1 2 32
GC01756279 GONZALEZ GARCIA, SANTIAGO 8,5 M M 2 6 32
GC01050004 ROIG VALDENEBRO, JAVIER 13 I M 3 10 32

13 GC01052017 NAYA ESTRADA, JUAN 8,6 M M 2 6 31
GC01806689 CASADELLA LONG, GINA 8,8 S F 2 6 31
GC01187395 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, JORGE L. 13 S M 3 11 31

16 GC01795521 PERNAS MARIÑO, BELTRAN 3,3 M M 1 1 30
GC01326623 CUERVO DIAZ DEL RIO, JOSE RAMON 9,6 M M 2 7 30
GC01891273 MIGUEL RUBIO, GABRIEL 12 S M 3 9 30

19 GC01819429 CERVIÑO LOPEZ, SANTIAGO 6,1 S M 2 4 28
GC01315536 GONZALEZ FREIRE, JOSE 11 M M 2 8 28
GC55312386 QUIROGA DE LA IGLESIA, JOSE A. 12 S M 3 9 28

22 GC01429968 LLOVES CANTERO, JULIO 13 M M 3 11 26
23 GC01975959 ROMERO ROMAN, BORJA 12 M M 3 10 22
24 GC01320921 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, MARCOS 13 S M 3 11 21
25 GC01973023 BEYHAUT, ALEJANDRO 13 M M 3 10 Ret

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH EdadSex Cat Hpu Total
1 GC01945478 GARCIA LINARES, JAVIER 14 S M 3 12 37
2 GC01926417 SANCHEZ SANJUAN, ANA 16 C F 3 13 36

GC01186951 MARCET MIRAMONTES, JUAN 19 S M 4 17 36
4 GC01070768 BEIRAS TORRADO, JULIO 16 S M 3 14 34

GC01140583 ASTORGA GONZALEZ, MARTA 20 S F 4 16 34
6 GC01111404 REGOJO BALBOA, JACOBO 17 M M 3 14 33

GC01164984 ZAYAS CARVAJAL, GALO 23 S M 4 21 33
8 GC01172480 RIVERA GOMEZ, DOMINGO 15 S M 3 13 32

GC01782536 MAGALLANES BAS, MARIANO 18 S M 3 16 32
GC00347925 BRUZON AMADO, CARLOS 18 M M 3 16 32
GC01248832 VERDEJO SANCHEZ, ESTANISLAO 22 S M 4 20 32

12 GC01099745 GARCIA CORDERO, JAVIER 19 I M 4 17 31
GC01646421 GONZALEZ FERRERA, LUIS MANUEL 20 S M 4 17 31
GC10310446 ESQUER RUFILANCHAS, DIEGO MARIA 22 S M 4 20 31

15 GC01443217 COIRA TORRES, JAIME 14 S M 3 12 29
GC01450942 DE LA CALLE VERGARA, L. GONZAGA 14 S M 3 12 29
GC01423765 MOSQUERA PEREZ, CESAR 15 S M 3 12 29
GC05989536 DOMINGUEZ GESTIDO, CARLOS 19 M M 4 17 29

19 GC01098435 BEIRAS CUNQUEIRO, ANDREIA 21 M F 4 17 28
CP29439491 ROBERES DE COMINGES, JULIO 23 M M 4 21 28
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21 GC55142007 RODRIGUEZ CARBALLO, AGUSTIN 17 S M 3 10 27
GC01067478 LORENZO PEREIRA, JOSE LUIS 20 S M 4 18 27
GC01970295 MARTINEZ FRANCO, IAGO 22 M M 4 19 27

24 GC01926418 SANCHEZ SANJUAN, ALVARO 23 A M 4 20 26
25 GC05972923 FERNANDEZ GRANDAL, MANUEL 15 S M 3 12 25

GC01237989 LOPEZ SILVA, MANUEL 19 S M 4 16 25
GC01028595 MEIJIDE VECINO, MANUEL 20 S M 4 17 25

28 GC01935810 BRIALES NUÑEZ, ALFREDO 19 C M 4 17 24
29 GC01450425 BERNARDEZ GONZALEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL 16 S M 3 14 23

GC01801061 DEL FEDELE, MONICA 19 S F 4 16 23
31 GC01089790 SEOANE ALONSO, LUIS MIGUEL 21 S M 4 14 22

GC01220904 COVELO LOPEZ, MARIO 18 S M 3 15 22
GC01995350 GLEZ DE HAZ Y DIAZ-CASTROVERDE, EUGENIO 22 S M 4 20 22

34 GC01149579 MEIJIDE MENDEZ, ANA 22 M F 4 18 21
35 GC01932790 BRIALES PORCIOLES, ALFREDO 21 S M 4 19 20
36 CP29449526 SANCHEZ MANTILLA, JOSE MARIA 22 M M 4 20 15
37 GC00385383 SENANDE MEIJOME, PABLO 18 M M 3 16 Ret

GC01933103 RIVADA LUSQUIÑOS, SAMUEL 15 M M 3 12 N.P

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH EdadSex Cat Hpu Total
1 GC00169627 DURAN PINAL , JUAN CARLOS 24 M M 4 22 37
2 GC55808657 GONZALEZ DE HAZ DIAZ-CASTROVERDE, JAIME 24 M M 4 21 36
3 GC51378932 SALGUEIRO MARTINEZ, JUAN LUIS 25 S M 4 23 35

GC01931046 GONZALEZ-BABE IGLESIAS, FEDERICO 28 S M 5 25 35
5 GC01934572 VILLAR VAZQUEZ, CLARA 28 M F 5 23 34

GC01077571 VALDENEBRO BLANCO, BEGOÑA 31 M F 5 26 34
7 GC01949648 GERARD , CAWLEY 30 M M 5 28 32
8 GC01912930 RAMOS LAMAS, LORETO 37 M F 6 26 30
9 GC01201002 PUERTA PRADO, JOSE C. 27 S M 5 25 29

10 GC01070769 CUNQUEIRO SARMIENTO, ROSA 25 S F 4 21 28
GC01033695 GONZALEZ MENDEZ, CARLOS 25 S M 4 23 28

12 GC00058093 DURAN VIEIRA, JACOBO 26 M M 4 24 27
13 GC01428659 PONTE GARCIA, ADELAIDA 37 S F 6 26 26

GC01952472 REGOJO SANCHEZ, JACOBO 35 C M 5 28 26
15 GC01220903 RODRIGUEZ ESTEVEZ, MONICA 27 S F 5 22 24

GC01943249 GONZALEZ MENDEZ, JAVIER 27 S M 5 25 24
17 GC01796119 MUÑOZ DIAZ DEL RIO, BELEN 27 M F 5 22 23

GC01959973 LUSQUIÑOS LANZOS, JACINTA 27 M F 5 23 23
GC01965741 MORENO COSTAS, HUGO 27 A M 5 24 23
GC01943053 MARTINEZ DE LA ESCALERA ESTEVEZ, GLORIA 31 M F 5 26 23
GC00380028 GENTIL GONZALEZ, ANA 36 M F 5 26 23

22 GC00374924 RODRIGUEZ-TENREIRO SANCHEZ, FERNANDO 37 M M 6 28 22
23 GC01192771 FERNANDEZ MENENDEZ, Mª ANTONIA 28 S F 5 24 21
24 GC01992462 TABOADA IGLESIAS, ALBERTO 26 S M 4 23 20

GC01953351 PEÑA RUBIO, MANUEL 29 S M 5 27 20
26 GC55406056 JORRETO MOSQUERA, MIGUEL 25 S M 4 23 18
27 GC01926360 MIELGO MUÑOZ, JUAN 43 I M 6 28 17
28 GC01932598 ARTETA TORRES, MONTSERRAT 37 S F 6 26 15
29 GC01949609 CASTILLO PARAMO, ALICIA 36 M F 6 26 11
30 GC01948428 ALONSO CERQUEIRA, MARIA SOLEDAD 32 S F 5 26 10
31 GC01948843 GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, Mª IRENE 34 S M 5 28 8
32 GC01151197 CORDERO FERNANDEZ, SUSANA 36 S F 6 26 Ret

MEJOR SENIOR: LUIS CADARSO

MEJOR DAMA: MARTA ASTORGA
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MEJOR DRIVE MASCULINO: JUAN NAYA
MEJOR DRIVE FEMENINO: ANDREIA BEIRAS
MEJOR APROACH: JULIO ROBERES DE COMINGES

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH EdadSex Cat Hpu Total
1 GC01056933 MIELGO DE LUQUE, SANTIAGO 4,2 M M 1 2 31
2 GC01422305 CORBACHO FONTANO, OLIVER 4,2 M M 1 2 30
3 GC01319894 SILVA GONZALEZ, LUIS 11 S M 2 9 29

GC01791042 GONZALEZ-BABE MATEOS, YAGO 11 S M 2 8 29
GC01795521 PERNAS MARIÑO, BELTRAN 3,3 M M 1 1 29

6 GC01148081 CADARSO SUAREZ, LUIS 11 S M 2 8 28
7 GC01926936 VALERO GOMEZ, JAVIER 13 S M 3 11 27

GC01816413 GOMEZ CERDEIRA, BEATRIZ 11 S F 2 8 27
GC55367824 ROMERO LAGE, CARLOS 9,8 S M 2 7 27

10 GC01996150 ROIG MARIÑO, JAVIER 9,2 M M 2 7 26
GC01756279 GONZALEZ GARCIA, SANTIAGO 8,5 M M 2 6 26
GC01806689 CASADELLA LONG, GINA 8,8 S F 2 6 26

13 GC01945478 GARCIA LINARES, JAVIER 14 S M 3 12 25
GC01326623 CUERVO DIAZ DEL RIO, JOSE RAMON 9,6 M M 2 7 25
GC01052017 NAYA ESTRADA, JUAN 8,6 M M 2 6 25

16 GC01246310 SANTANDER LOPEZ, FCO. JAVIER 13 S M 3 10 24
GC01050004 ROIG VALDENEBRO, JAVIER 13 I M 3 10 24
GC01819429 CERVIÑO LOPEZ, SANTIAGO 6,1 S M 2 4 24

19 GC01926417 SANCHEZ SANJUAN, ANA 16 C F 3 13 23
GC01315536 GONZALEZ FREIRE, JOSE 11 M M 2 8 23

21 GC01070768 BEIRAS TORRADO, JULIO 16 S M 3 14 22
GC01187395 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, JORGE L. 13 S M 3 11 22
GC01891273 MIGUEL RUBIO, GABRIEL 12 S M 3 9 22

24 GC01186951 MARCET MIRAMONTES, JUAN 19 S M 4 17 21
25 GC55808657 GONZALEZ DE HAZ DIAZ-CASTROVERDE, JAIME 24 M M 4 21 20

GC01140583 ASTORGA GONZALEZ, MARTA 20 S F 4 16 20
GC01111404 REGOJO BALBOA, JACOBO 17 M M 3 14 20
GC55312386 QUIROGA DE LA IGLESIA, JOSE A. 12 S M 3 9 20

29 GC00169627 DURAN PINAL , JUAN CARLOS 24 M M 4 22 19
GC00347925 BRUZON AMADO, CARLOS 18 M M 3 16 19
GC01172480 RIVERA GOMEZ, DOMINGO 15 S M 3 13 19
GC01443217 COIRA TORRES, JAIME 14 S M 3 12 19
GC01450942 DE LA CALLE VERGARA, L. GONZAGA 14 S M 3 12 19
GC55142007 RODRIGUEZ CARBALLO, AGUSTIN 17 S M 3 10 19

35 GC01098435 BEIRAS CUNQUEIRO, ANDREIA 21 M F 4 17 18
GC01782536 MAGALLANES BAS, MARIANO 18 S M 3 16 18
GC01423765 MOSQUERA PEREZ, CESAR 15 S M 3 12 18
GC01429968 LLOVES CANTERO, JULIO 13 M M 3 11 18

39 GC01646421 GONZALEZ FERRERA, LUIS MANUEL 20 S M 4 17 17
40 GC01934572 VILLAR VAZQUEZ, CLARA 28 M F 5 23 16

GC01099745 GARCIA CORDERO, JAVIER 19 I M 4 17 16
42 GC05989536 DOMINGUEZ GESTIDO, CARLOS 19 M M 4 17 15

GC01320921 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, MARCOS 13 S M 3 11 15
GC01975959 ROMERO ROMAN, BORJA 12 M M 3 10 15

45 GC01931046 GONZALEZ-BABE IGLESIAS, FEDERICO 28 S M 5 25 14
GC51378932 SALGUEIRO MARTINEZ, JUAN LUIS 25 S M 4 23 14

CLASIFICACIÓN SCRATCH 



GC01164984 ZAYAS CARVAJAL, GALO 23 S M 4 21 14
GC01248832 VERDEJO SANCHEZ, ESTANISLAO 22 S M 4 20 14
GC01935810 BRIALES NUÑEZ, ALFREDO 19 C M 4 17 14
GC05972923 FERNANDEZ GRANDAL, MANUEL 15 S M 3 12 14

51 GC01201002 PUERTA PRADO, JOSE C. 27 S M 5 25 13
GC01970295 MARTINEZ FRANCO, IAGO 22 M M 4 19 13
GC01028595 MEIJIDE VECINO, MANUEL 20 S M 4 17 13
GC01450425 BERNARDEZ GONZALEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL 16 S M 3 14 13

55 GC01033695 GONZALEZ MENDEZ, CARLOS 25 S M 4 23 12
CP29439491 ROBERES DE COMINGES, JULIO 23 M M 4 21 12
GC10310446 ESQUER RUFILANCHAS, DIEGO MARIA 22 S M 4 20 12
GC01067478 LORENZO PEREIRA, JOSE LUIS 20 S M 4 18 12
GC01801061 DEL FEDELE, MONICA 19 S F 4 16 12
GC01237989 LOPEZ SILVA, MANUEL 19 S M 4 16 12

61 GC01949648 GERARD , CAWLEY 30 M M 5 28 11
GC01077571 VALDENEBRO BLANCO, BEGOÑA 31 M F 5 26 11
GC01995350 GLEZ DE HAZ Y DIAZ-CASTROVERDE, EUGENIO 22 S M 4 20 11
GC01926418 SANCHEZ SANJUAN, ALVARO 23 A M 4 20 11
GC01220904 COVELO LOPEZ, MARIO 18 S M 3 15 11
GC01089790 SEOANE ALONSO, LUIS MIGUEL 21 S M 4 14 11

67 GC01912930 RAMOS LAMAS, LORETO 37 M F 6 26 10
GC01070769 CUNQUEIRO SARMIENTO, ROSA 25 S F 4 21 10

69 GC01796119 MUÑOZ DIAZ DEL RIO, BELEN 27 M F 5 22 9
GC01149579 MEIJIDE MENDEZ, ANA 22 M F 4 18 9

71 GC01943249 GONZALEZ MENDEZ, JAVIER 27 S M 5 25 8
GC01965741 MORENO COSTAS, HUGO 27 A M 5 24 8
GC01220903 RODRIGUEZ ESTEVEZ, MONICA 27 S F 5 22 8
GC01932790 BRIALES PORCIOLES, ALFREDO 21 S M 4 19 8

75 GC01952472 REGOJO SANCHEZ, JACOBO 35 C M 5 28 7
GC00374924 RODRIGUEZ-TENREIRO SANCHEZ, FERNANDO 37 M M 6 28 7
GC01428659 PONTE GARCIA, ADELAIDA 37 S F 6 26 7
GC00058093 DURAN VIEIRA, JACOBO 26 M M 4 24 7
GC01192771 FERNANDEZ MENENDEZ, Mª ANTONIA 28 S F 5 24 7
GC01992462 TABOADA IGLESIAS, ALBERTO 26 S M 4 23 7
GC01959973 LUSQUIÑOS LANZOS, JACINTA 27 M F 5 23 7

82 GC01953351 PEÑA RUBIO, MANUEL 29 S M 5 27 6
GC00380028 GENTIL GONZALEZ, ANA 36 M F 5 26 6

84 GC01926360 MIELGO MUÑOZ, JUAN 43 I M 6 28 5
GC01943053 MARTINEZ DE LA ESCALERA ESTEVEZ, GLORIA 31 M F 5 26 5

86 GC55406056 JORRETO MOSQUERA, MIGUEL 25 S M 4 23 4
CP29449526 SANCHEZ MANTILLA, JOSE MARIA 22 M M 4 20 4

88 GC01949609 CASTILLO PARAMO, ALICIA 36 M F 6 26 3
GC01932598 ARTETA TORRES, MONTSERRAT 37 S F 6 26 3

90 GC01948843 GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, Mª IRENE 34 S M 5 28 1
GC01948428 ALONSO CERQUEIRA, MARIA SOLEDAD 32 S F 5 26 1

92 GC01151197 CORDERO FERNANDEZ, SUSANA 36 S F 6 26 Ret
GC00385383 SENANDE MEIJOME, PABLO 18 M M 3 16 Ret
GC01973023 BEYHAUT, ALEJANDRO 13 M M 3 10 Ret
GC01933103 RIVADA LUSQUIÑOS, SAMUEL 15 M M 3 12 N.P


